

Date: 31/07/2021

To, Department of Corporate Service, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 <b>Script Code: 540061</b> <b>ISIN : INE412U01017</b>	To, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, BLOCK G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai- 400051 <b>Symbol: BIGBLOC</b> <b>ISIN : INE412U01017</b>
--	--

**SUB: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENTS PERTAINING TO UNAUDITED  
STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST  
QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2021**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the first Quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 published in all the editions of "Financial Express" English Newspaper and Gujarati Newspaper on 31<sup>st</sup> July, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record.

This will also be hosted on Company's website at www.nxtbloc.in.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For BIGBLOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED**

*S. B. Kapadia*

**(Shyam Kapadia)**

**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

**ACS - 55158**







**UCO BANK**  
Department of Information Technology  
3 & 4 OD Block, Sector-1  
Plot No. 10, Kirti, New Delhi-110009

**NOTICE INVITING TENDER**

UCO Bank invites Request for Proposals (RFPs) for:  
1. Procurement of 200 ATMs on OPEX Model (Re-tendering)  
2. Selection of Vendor for Procurement of IBM MQ Licenses and ATS for IBM Software WAS, WAS ND and MQ  
3. Supply of 90 Nos of Apple i-Pads  
4. Procurement for supply, installation and maintenance of 200 new ATMs on CAPEX model

For details, please refer to our website <https://www.uco.bank>  
Date: 31.07.2021 Deputy General Manager (IT, BPR & STD)  
Honourable Joint Director

**SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED**  
S.O. 2730 SUWANA, BILUKANKA, 317011, RAJASTHAN, INDIA  
Website: [www.shankarlalrampal.com](http://www.shankarlalrampal.com)  
Email ID: [info@shankarlalrampal.com](mailto:info@shankarlalrampal.com), [hr@shankarlalrampal.com](mailto:hr@shankarlalrampal.com)

This is to inform to public announcement dated 25th July 21: kindly note that the Registrar of Member & Share Transfer Books will remain closed from 14th August, 2021 to 25th August, 2021 (both day inclusive) for purpose of Annual General Meeting. The Record date for identifying the shareholder eligible to receive dividend and Cut Off date for E voting (Eligibility) will be 15th August, 2021.

For and on behalf of  
**SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED**  
Date: 30-07-2021  
Place: Bilhara  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**BIGBLOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED**  
CIN: L45200GJ2019PLC083577  
REGD. OFF: 8<sup>th</sup> FLOOR, A-001B, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA DATE, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395002, GUJARAT INDIA  
Ph: +91 261 2683261 / 62 / 53 / Fax: +91 261 2683264 Email: [bigblocconstruction@gmail.com](mailto:bigblocconstruction@gmail.com) www.bloc.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,694.42	290.01	2,852.28	30,514.23
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	54.91	(249.73)	324.08	136.04
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	54.91	(249.73)	324.08	136.04
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	41.14	(244.36)	327.52	122.37
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	41.14	(244.36)	327.52	122.37
Paid up Equity Share Capital			1,615.76	1,615.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as at 31/03/2021)			1,686.61	1,741.90
Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.26	(1.73)	2.05	0.86
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.26	(1.73)	2.05	0.86

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 28th July 2021.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.bloc.in](http://www.bloc.in).

For BIGBLOC CONSTRUCTION LTD  
Sd/-  
NARESH SABOO  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Surat  
Date : 29/07/2021

**GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED**  
CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761  
Regd office: Plot No. J-177, Pimpri Chinchwad Industrial Area, M.I.D.C., Bhorani, Pune-411 025. [www.gravishospitality.com](http://www.gravishospitality.com) Tel: 022-62513131  
Email: [investors.relations@gravishospitality.com](mailto:investors.relations@gravishospitality.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**

Sr. No.	PARTICULAR	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	340	611	30	1,023
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(213)	(875)	(364)	(1,802)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(160)	(574)	(288)	(1,418)
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	30	-	30
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(160)	(544)	(288)	(1,387)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualized)	1.410	1.410	1.410	1.410
(1)	Basic (Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(0.41)	(1.97)
(2)	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.77)	(0.41)	(1.97)

NOTE:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website [www.gravishospitality.com](http://www.gravishospitality.com) and Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited  
Sd/-  
Romil Ratna  
Whole Time Director

Mumbai  
Date: 30-07-2021

**INTERCONTINENTAL®**  
MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI

**RP - Sanjiv Goenka Group**  
Growing Legacies

**firstsource**  
Stay Ahead

## Firstsource Solutions Limited

### EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(Rs. in millions, except per share data and per equity data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	14,847.89	14,608.97	10,620.64	50,792.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,653.92	1,652.24	1,034.79	5,468.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,653.92	1,652.24	1,034.79	5,468.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,336.81	1,466.75	886.75	3,616.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	1,622.37	1,415.20	1,029.12	2,738.03
6	Paid-up equity share capital	6,960.51	6,960.99	6,940.08	6,960.99
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				21,031.88
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
a. Basic:		1.98	0.69	1.29	5.31
b. Diluted:		1.91	0.66	1.27	5.13

#### Notes:

1. Additional information on standalone financial results (Audited) is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations	4,090.95	4,142.95	2,562.24	13,529.55
Net profit before taxation	1,203.90	1,378.47	569.00	4,253.27
Net profit after taxation	1,014.65	1,148.06	507.68	3,666.53

2. The Group, through its subsidiary viz., Sourcepoint Inc. ("Sourcepoint"), had a strategic partnership agreement with a leading mortgages business group ("Counterparty") under which Sourcepoint is the preferred vendor for business process management services. As per the terms of the agreement, in exchange for the revenues realized through the Counterparty by Sourcepoint, the Counterparty was entitled to an option to purchase a proportion of the equity of Sourcepoint, at a fair value as on the date of grant and further entitled the Counterparty to seek a buyback of its equity from Sourcepoint under certain circumstances. During the quarter, Sourcepoint and the Counterparty have terminated the above agreement and awarded the Counterparty the option to purchase 110 equity shares in Sourcepoint by way of fresh issuance, equivalent to 15% of the current equity outstanding of Sourcepoint.

3. On 27 July 2021, the Group, through its subsidiary viz., Firstsource Group USA Inc. ("FG US") and the leading mortgages business group ("Counterparty") entered into a Note 2 above, have entered into an option purchase agreement whereby the Counterparty has surrendered its option to purchase shares in Sourcepoint Inc. ("Sourcepoint") in exchange for a fixed consideration of US\$ 23 million (on a deferred payment basis) and a contingent consideration of US\$ 11.25 million based on additional revenues realized by the Group through the Counterparty. This being an event subsequent to the reporting date, shall be accounted in the quarter ending September 30, 2021 as a buy-back of non-controlling interest in Shareholders Equity.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and Company website ([www.firstsource.com](http://www.firstsource.com)).

By order of the board  
For Firstsource Solutions Limited  
Sd/-  
Vipul Khanna  
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Date : July 29, 2021

Firstsource Solutions Limited, CIN: L54202MH2001PLC134147

Registered Office: 5th Floor, Paradigm 'B' wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064, India  
Tel: + 91 22 6666 0888 • Fax: + 91 22 6666 0887 • Web: [www.firstsource.com](http://www.firstsource.com)

Email: [compliance@firstsource.com](mailto:compliance@firstsource.com)

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Off: Colgate Research Centre, Main Street, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400 076, CIN: L24200MH1937PLC002700

Tel: +91 22 6709 5050; Fax: +91 22 2570 5088

Email Id: [investor\\_grievance@colpal.com](mailto:investor_grievance@colpal.com) Website: [www.colgatepalmolive.co.in](http://www.colgatepalmolive.co.in)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
<b>1 Income</b>				
(a) Revenue from operations				
(i) Sales (Refer Note 1)	115,786	127,501	103,360	481,048
(ii) Other Operating Income	811	818	702	3,074
(b) Other Income	521	682	628	3,935
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>117,118</b>	<b>128,991</b>	<b>104,690</b>	<b>487,157</b>
<b>2 Expenses</b>				
(a) Cost of materials consumed	31,073	32,431	24,225	124,958
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	8,114	7,228	8,266	32,359
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(3,213)	1,826	2,745	(2,380)
(d) Employee benefits expense	9,498	9,148	8,068	36,564
(e) Finance Cost	154	156	199	728
(f) Depreciation and Amortisation expense	4,470	4,545	4,538	18,250
(g) Other Expenses				
(i) Advertising	19,015	14,889	11,393	62,553
(ii) Others	19,558	20,622	17,567	76,195
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>85,699</b>	<b>90,845</b>	<b>78,001</b>	<b>352,153</b>
<b>3 Profit Before Tax (1-2)</b>	<b>31,419</b>	<b>38,136</b>	<b>26,689</b>	<b>135,022</b>
<b>4 Tax expense (Refer Note 2)</b>				
(i) Current Tax	8,512	6,912	7,433	32,573
(ii) Deferred Tax	(416)	(242)	(592)	(1,090)
<b>5 Net Profit for the period (3-4)</b>	<b>23,323</b>	<b>31,466</b>	<b>19,818</b>	<b>103,539</b>
<b>6 Other Comprehensive Income (net of Tax) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit &amp; Loss</b>				
(i) Re-measurement gains on defined benefit plans	-	434	-	434
(ii) Tax adjustment on above	-	(168)	-	(168)
<b>7 Total comprehensive income for the period (5+6)</b>	<b>23,323</b>	<b>31,791</b>	<b>19,818</b>	<b>103,864</b>
<b>8 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value: Rs 1/- per share)</b>	<b>2,720</b>	<b>2,720</b>	<b>2,720</b>	<b>2,720</b>
<b>9 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve</b>				<b>113,866</b>
<b>10 Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (not annualized)</b>	<b>8.58</b>	<b>11.57</b>	<b>7.29</b>	<b>38.07</b>

Notes

1. Sales, net of GST for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 increased by 12% in comparison to the corresponding period of the previous year.

2. Tax expense for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 is net of prior year reversal of Rs. 3,149 Lakhs, whereas prior year reversals are Nil for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020.

3. The Company has identified 'Personal Care (including Oral Care)' as its only primary reportable segment in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS 108, 'Operating Segments'. Accordingly, no separate segment information has been provided.

4. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were subjected to limited review.

5. Previous period/year figures have been reclassified, as considered necessary, to conform with current period/year presentation, where applicable.

6. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Financial results of the quarter ended June 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 29, 2021.

The full text of Colgate releases is available in the Investors section of our website at [www.colgatepalmolive.co.in](http://www.colgatepalmolive.co.in) and is also available on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

COLGATE-PALMOLIVE (INDIA) LIMITED

Place: Mumbai

Date: July 29, 2021

RAM RAGHAVAN

MANAGING DIRECTOR

**GRAVITA**  
AN INDIAN MULTINATIONAL COMPANY

**12 ECO-CONSCIOUS**  
STATE-OF-ART MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

**GLOBAL FOOTPRINT**  
NETWORK SPREAD OVER 70+ COUNTRIES  
MANUFACTURING ACROSS 3 CONTINENTS

**RECYCLING DNA**  
29 YEARS  
4 BUSINESS VERTICALS  
PROVIDING TURNKEY SOLUTIONS TO RECYCLING INDUSTRY

**We recycle to save environment**

Figures in INR Crores

	Q1'21	Q1'22	Q1'21	Q1'22	Q1'21	Q1'22
Revenue	258	446	18	57	4	22
EBITDA						
PAT						

**Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2021**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.06.2021 (Audited)
		1. Total Income from operations (Net)	446.18	438.30	358.45
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items, share of loss of associate)	28.02	25.25	6.09	70.51	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional Items and share of loss of associate)	28.02	25.24	6.09	70.58	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional Items and Non controlling interests)	21.78	21.35	3.88	52.47	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (After Non controlling interests)	25.13	25.72	3.95	54.48	
6. Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs 2/-)	13.81	13.81	13.81	13.81	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				255.32	
8. Earnings Per Share (After Tax & Minority Interest) (of Rs 3/- each)					
(a) Basic:	3.22	3.15	0.57	7.72	
(b) Diluted:	3.22	3.15	0.57	7.72	

**Key Numbers Of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results**

	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 30.06.2021
1. Revenue from operations	294.28	295.91	220.45	1,225.42
2. Profit Before Tax	9.94	12.78	2.31	40.39
3. Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.79	11.72	2.51	37.47

NOTES:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com). The same is also available on the website of the company viz. [www.gravitaindia.com](http://www.gravitaindia.com).  
b) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Place: Jaipur  
Date: 30th July, 2021

Gravita India Limited  
CIN: L25308RJ1992PLC006870  
Registered Office: Sarika, Chitara Road, Mansila Mod, Diggai Malpura Road, Terli - Pragi, Jaipur 302904 (Raj)  
Telephone: +91-141-4057700  
Email: [info@gravitaindia.com](mailto:info@gravitaindia.com) Website: [www.gravitaindia.com](http://www.gravitaindia.com)

For Gravita India Limited  
Raj Agrawal  
Managing Director  
DIN - 00855284